
I.D.:	38418552

Piese	din	resortul	I.T./retea	date,	TV,	monitor

Data
publicarii

13.09.19 Coduri	CPV 30237000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

18.09.19 Pretul	estimativ: 13.744,00	RON	-	13.744,00	RON

Descriere: Piese	din	resortul	I.T./retea	date,	TV,	monitor:	1.	Amplificator	TV	4	iesiri,	amplificare	20dB,
conectare	prin	înfiletare	-	1	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	70.00	lei;	2.	Extender	HDMI-Ethernet
Cat5e/Cat6,	60m	(set	2	capete)	-	4	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=1,040.00	lei;	3.	Switch	KVM	8
porturi	VGA	USB	-	2	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	2,000.00	lei;	4.	Monitor	21,5"	led	FullHD	VGA,
vesa	100	-	2	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	720.00	lei;	5.	ODF	24	porturi/fibre	complet	echipat
(conector,	pigtail,	manson	termocontractibil)	SC-SM	rackabil	-	2	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=
390.00	lei;	6.	Organizator	cabluri	rack	metalic	-	14	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=238.00	lei;	7.
Organizator	cabluri	rack	plastic	-	8	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	136.00	lei;	8.	Patch	panel	24
porturi	FTP	BUC.-	8	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	1,080.00	lei;	9.	Patchcord	FO	2m	SC-SC	simplex
-	8	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	200.00	lei;	10.	Priza	rack	(multiplă)	220V	cu	întrerupător	-	10
BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	500.00	lei;	11.	Rack	42U	1000*800mm,	cu	placă	cu	ventilatoare	-	2
BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	4,020.00	lei;	12.	Modul	SFP	WDM	mini	gbic	SC	3Km,	1,25G
singlemode	tip	A	-	12	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	840.00	lei;	13.	Modul	SFP	WDM	mini	gbic	SC
3Km,	1,25G	singlemode	tip	B	-	12	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	840.00	lei;	14.	Splitter	4xHDMI	4K
BUC	.-	1	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	140.00	lei;	15.	Suport	de	tavan	reglabil	1470mm	55"	-	1
BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	170.00	lei;	16.	Suport	TV	de	perete	55"	inclinare	verticala	+10/-20
-	2	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	400.00	lei;	17.	Tastatura	cu	touchpad	(dimensiuni	normale,	nu
MINI)	cu	receptor	USB	-	3	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	420.00	lei.	18.	Tava	mobilă	pentru	rack
1U	-	3	BUC.,	valoare	estimata	=	540.00	lei.


